MTE SERIES LINEAR ACTUATOR
Externally Guided, Belt Driven Type
MTE Series Technical Data
Technical Data
Size 55x55 80x80
Max. speed m/s 3 3
Max. stroke length mm 6700 6700

Externally Guided, Belt Driven Type
MTE Series Order Example
21Options:
Code: MTE - -
3
80
4
2100 D9
Options Selection
1 Series MTE
2 Size 55
(55x55)
80
(80x80)
3 Stroke 0-6700 mm
4 Shaft
Versions *
F2
F4
M6L
M6R
D6
F6
F9
M9L
M9R
D9
*Shaft Version Codes
F2 Female shaft Ø12 mm with keyshaft M6L Male shaft Ø16 mm mount left D6 Double male shaft Ø16 mm
F4 Female shaft Ø14 mm with keyshaft M9L Male shaft Ø19 mm mount left D9 Double male shaft Ø19 mm
F6 Female shaft Ø16 mm with keyshaft M6R Male shaft Ø16 mm mount right
F9 Female shaft Ø19 mm with keyshaft M9R Male shaft Ø19 mm mount right
THE DYNAMICS OF MOVEMENT
Certification No.206948
21